

M/s Panasonic India Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Harmony House Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

19.07.2017

Present : Ms. Namita Sharma, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for defendant.

Counsel for defendant is not available today due to some personal difficulty. Part arguments on application U/o 8 R 1 CPC heard.

At request, put up for remaining arguments/order on **21.08.2017**.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
19.07.2017(pk)