

RCA - 65/18

Deepak Garg Vs.

Regional Manager / Officer-In-Charge, Guru Ghasidas University & ors

03.07.2018

Fresh appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. P.K. Gautam, Ld. counsel for the appellant.

Heard.

Issue notice of the appeal to the respondents on filing PF, RC and Speed post returnable for **26.11.2018**. The appellant shall file copies of appeal and documents to be sent with the summons.

TCR be also summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 03.07.2018