

RCA DJ NO. 65/18

DEEPAK GARG VS. REGIONAL MANAGER/OFFICER IN CHARGE

07.10.2020

Proceeding of this matter is conducted physically.

Present : None despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, no adverse order is being passed.

Be put up for purpose already fixed on 08.04.2021.

(REKHA)

Addl. District Judge:02

North-, Rohini Courts

Delhi: 07.10.2020