

RCA DJ NO. 65/18

Deepak Gag Vs. Regional Manager/ Officer In Charge

21.08.2021

Proceeding of this matter is conducted through Video-Conferencing.

Present- None for the appellant.

Ld. counsel submits that he is Trilok Chand and he is counsel for the respondent no. 2.

None for other the respondents.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 17.02.2022 for further proceedings.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/21.08.2021