

RCA DJ 65/18

DEEPAK GARG Vs. REGIONAL MANAGER/OFFICER IN CHARGE

12.09.2023

Present: Sh. P. K. Gautam, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
the plaintiff.

Sh. Trilok Chand, Ld. counsel for the defendant No.2.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to comply with the
orders dated 11.05.2023. Be complied with afresh for the next date.

Put up for further proceedings on **01.02.2024**.

(Vikram Bali)
ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court
Delhi/12.09.2023