

RCA DJ65/18

DEEPAK GARG Vs. REGIONAL MANAGER/OFFICER IN CHARGE

20.04.2024

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Jai Prakash, proxy counsel for the defendant no. 2.

As per report of assistant Ahlamd no steps have been taken.
Let order dated 11.05.2023 be complied with by the plaintiff afresh for
the NDOH.

Now to come up on **02.08.2024**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE/NORTH/ ROHINI
COURT/DELHI/20.04.2024